
BKS Contact Name
Tim Liberty
Kelly Toppa
Jennifer Tracht
Vera Hill
Matthew Rogers
Matthew Naples
Todd Brown
Jeff Slaugenhoup
Megan Money
Danise Fisher

Phone # 
727-831-1410
813-420-7410
239-931-3049
813-230-2302
407-634-6115
813-498-0569
404-917-1926
404-301-2227
4040-917-1948
239-931-3019

Email
tliberty@bks-partners.com
kelly.toppa@bks-partners.com
jennifer.tracht@bks-partners.com
vera.hill@bks-partners.com
matthew.rogers@bks-partners.com
matthew.naples@bks-partners.com
todd.brown@tbmins.com
jeff.slaugenhoup@tbmins.com
megan.money@tbmins.com
danise.fisher@bks-partners.com
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